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Women / XS / Middle B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Kishiyama1315
Davis Diamonds

9.750 9.250 8.5009.200 36.700
1 2 1 8T 1 

1 

McKayla Mar1347
Twisters

9.000 9.200 9.0009.050 36.250
5 4 3 3 2 

2 

Brooke Martinez-Truso1334
North Bay

9.075 9.400 8.9508.800 36.225
3 1 6T 4 3 

3 

Eleanor Vickery1314
CSC Cambrianna

9.275 9.225 8.5008.800 35.800
2 3 6T 8T 4 

4 

Olivia Ireland1304
CSC Cambrianna

8.525 8.850 9.0509.075 35.500
9T 8 2 2 5 

5 

Reily Sheeran1329
Impact

9.050 8.525 8.5008.875 34.950
4 12 5 8T 6 

6 

Salah Clark1342
Twisters

8.775 8.950 9.1007.950 34.775
8 6 11 1 7 

7 

Olivia Rosen1311
CSC Cambrianna

8.425 8.475 8.6509.000 34.550
11 13 4 6 8 

8 

Julia Seryakova1351
Twisters

8.950 8.825 8.9007.425 34.100
6 9 13 5 9 

9 

Rebecca Peters1328
Impact

8.525 9.175 8.2258.100 34.025
9T 5 9 11 10 

10 

Isabelle Mosier-Delgado1309
CSC Cambrianna

8.875 8.925 8.1508.000 33.950
7 7 10 12 11 

11 

Olivia Dunphy1303
CSC Cambrianna

8.325 8.600 8.1258.500 33.550
12 11 8 13 12 

12 

Annie Koruga1352
Demaray's

8.100 8.800 8.6257.900 33.425
13 10 12 7 13 

13 
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